
Protecting your buildings and 
occupants from harm is your 
highest priority - and ours. 
LONG Building Technologies specializes in customized security solutions that fit 
your needs and objectives, without breaking the bank. 

COMPREHENSIVE SECURITY EXPERTISE
We specialize in a full range of customizable security solutions, including:
•	 Security System Consultation and Design
•	 Access Control
•	 Video Management Systems
•	 Electrified Hardware Application and Design
•	 Security Solutions Network Consultation and Design

BEST IN CLASS TECHNOLOGY
Our company uses the best technologies, from leading manufacturers, bringing our 
customers products of proven quality, durability and value. Our world-class security 
partners include:

THE LONG ADVANTAGE
As a LONG customer, you will enjoy a vast array of unique benefits, including:
•	 Highly scalable, long-term solutions that grow as you do
•	 Customizable solutions that fit your individual needs
•	 Industry leading technical support, available 24/7

For Service or Information Call:
(800) 275-8208

SECURITY SOLUTIONS
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SECURITY SOLUTIONS

BUILDING AUTOMATION SYSTEMS & SYSTEMS INTEGRATION
Energy Monitoring
Remote Systems Diagnostics
System Maintenance
Automated Temperature Controls
Energy Management Systems
Pneumatic to DDC Retrofits

PREDICTIVE SERVICES
Alignment 
Eddy Current Testing
Oil Analysis
Leak Detection
Refrigerant Analysis
Water Treatment Analysis

SECURITY
Security System Consultation and Design
Access Control
Video Management Systems
Electrified Hardware Application and Design
Security Solutions Network Consultation and Design

ENERGY SERVICES
Utility Incentive Rebate Capture
Improved Energy Star Rating
Improved Energy Efficiency
Lower Operating Costs
Facility Assessment Reports
Better Comfort Control and Improved Air Quality
Increased Operator Productivity
Building Tune-up
Financial Resource Services

MECHANICAL EQUIPMENT SERVICE & RETROFITS
COMMERCIAL & INDUSTRIAL
Water & Air Cooled Chillers
Air Handlers
Cooling / Heating Coils
Cooling Towers
Pumps
Compressors
Boilers
Roof Top Units
Heat Pumps
Variable Speed Drives
VAV Conversions

LONG Building Technologies has 
delivered confidence since 1965. 
Born from the dream of Wills 
Long, the company now spans 
fourteen locations in eight 
states across the Western 
United States, making it one 
of the largest indepentent 
building integration service 
providers in the region. For 
more information, visit  
www.LONG.com.

FOR SERVICE OR MORE 
INFORMATION CALL:

(800) 275-8208
OR CONTACT YOUR LOCAL 
BRANCH:

Anchorage, AK
Fairbanks, AK
Colorado Springs, CO
Fort Collins, CO
Grand Junction, CO
Littleton, CO
Billings, MT
Las Vegas, NV
Portland, OR
Salt Lake City, UT
Seattle, WA
Buffalo, WY
Casper, WY
Cody, WY

907.561.3044
907.457.3044
719.592.0364
970.472.6433
970.434.5664
303.975.2100
406.797.7082
702.740.5100
503.231.0421
801.262.5664
206.328.1730
307.684.5890
307.265.5997
307.587.5613
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