SECURITY SOLUTIONS



Protecting your buildings and occupants from harm is your highest priority - and ours.

LONG Building Technologies specializes in customized security solutions that fit your needs and objectives, without breaking the bank.



We specialize in a full range of customizable security solutions, including:

- Security System Consultation and Design
- Access Control
- Video Management Systems
- · Electrified Hardware Application and Design
- Security Solutions Network Consultation and Design

BEST IN CLASS TECHNOLOGY

Our company uses the best technologies, from leading manufacturers, bringing our customers products of proven quality, durability and value. Our world-class security partners include:



DSX Access Systems, Inc.















THE LONG ADVANTAGE

As a LONG customer, you will enjoy a vast array of unique benefits, including:

- · Highly scalable, long-term solutions that grow as you do
- Customizable solutions that fit your individual needs
- · Industry leading technical support, available 24/7

For Service or Information Call: (800) 275-8208









SECURITY SOLUTIONS



BUILDING AUTOMATION SYSTEMS & SYSTEMS INTEGRATION

Energy Monitoring
Remote Systems Diagnostics
System Maintenance
Automated Temperature Controls
Energy Management Systems
Pneumatic to DDC Retrofits

PREDICTIVE SERVICES

Alignment
Eddy Current Testing
Oil Analysis
Leak Detection
Refrigerant Analysis
Water Treatment Analysis

SECURITY

Security System Consultation and Design Access Control Video Management Systems Electrified Hardware Application and Design Security Solutions Network Consultation and Design

ENERGY SERVICES

Utility Incentive Rebate Capture
Improved Energy Star Rating
Improved Energy Efficiency
Lower Operating Costs
Facility Assessment Reports
Better Comfort Control and Improved Air Quality
Increased Operator Productivity
Building Tune-up
Financial Resource Services

MECHANICAL EQUIPMENT SERVICE & RETROFITS

COMMERCIAL & INDUSTRIAL

Water & Air Cooled Chillers
Air Handlers
Cooling / Heating Coils
Cooling Towers
Pumps
Compressors
Boilers
Roof Top Units
Heat Pumps
Variable Speed Drives
VAV Conversions



FOR SERVICE OR MORE INFORMATION CALL:

(800) 275-8208

OR CONTACT YOUR LOCAL BRANCH:

A so also a so a A M	007 FC1 2044
Anchorage, AK	907.561.3044
Fairbanks, AK	907.457.3044
Colorado Springs, CO	719.592.0364
Fort Collins, CO	970.472.6433
Grand Junction, CO	970.434.5664
Littleton, CO	303.975.2100
Billings, MT	406.797.7082
Las Vegas, NV	702.740.5100
Portland, OR	503.231.0421
Salt Lake City, UT	801.262.5664
Seattle, WA	206.328.1730
Buffalo, WY	307.684.5890
Casper, WY	307.265.5997
Cody, WY	307.587.5613



LONG Building Technologies has delivered confidence since 1965. Born from the dream of Wills Long, the company now spans fourteen locations in eight states across the Western United States, making it one of the largest indepentent building integration service providers in the region. For more information, visit www.LONG.com.